© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 10
Data Sheet
Cisco NCS 1002
In the data center and between data centers, you need greater capacity to meet ever-
increasing bandwidth demands along with a small form factor and low power usage to
achieve optimal efficiency. Greater scale, agility and programmability are also needed
to rapidly respond to an increasingly dynamic service environment. The Cisco
Network Convergence System 1002 (NCS 1002) delivers all this and more. It uses

 Short-term refers to a period of not more than 96 consecutive hours and a total of not more than 15 days in 1 year (a total of 360
hours in any given year, but no more than 15 occurrences during that 1-year period).
Table 10. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
XR-NCS1K-621K9= NCS 1002 IOS XR Software Release 6.2.1 RTU- USB key
NCS 1002-K9= Network Convergence System 1002 20 QSFP28/QSFP+ slots
NCS1K-2KW-DC= Network Convergence System 1002 2KW DC PSU
NCS1K-2KW-DC-CBL= NCS1K DC cable with connector
NCS1K-2KW-AC= Network Convergence System 1002 2KW AC PSU
NCS1K-2KW-AC-CBL= NCS1K AC IEC C15 to NEMA L6-20P cable
NCS1K-FAN= Network Convergence System 1002 Fan
NCS1K-SSD= Network Convergence System 1002 SSD
NCS1K-CNTLR= Network Convergence System 1002 Controller
ONS-CFP2-WDM= 100G QPSK/200G 16-QAM- WDM CFP2 Pluggable
NCS1002-LIC-K9= Network Convergence System 1002 Licensed hardware
NCS1K-ACC-KIT= NCS 1002 extended accessory kit
© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 10 of 10
Cisco Capital
Financing to Help You Achieve Business Outcomes